SKETCH/AREA TABLE ADDENDUM

PARCEL ID 2838753
CITY STATE ZIP
PERMIT # 9/30/11
MARKET AREA
APPRAISER NAME PHK
Out Building
96
12
8’
46'
Screen Enclosure 10'
460
64'
B1
28' 1988
7' 44'
20 4 4 23
9 30 TILE 5
Open Porch 16'
22' Garage 178
440 14
20'
Scale: 1"=12"
AREA CALCULATIONS SUMMARY Comment Table 1

Code Description Factor Net Size Perimeter Net Totals

Bl Bl 1.00 1988 224 1988

GA Garage 1.00 440 84 440

OP Open Porch 1.00 178 78 178

OBLD Out Building 1.00 96 40 96

SCREN Screen Enclosure 1.00 460 112 460

Comment Table 2| Gomment Table 3
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